
2019 DATES TO REMEMBER 
 

Monday, January 21 
  Sacred Heart Society Polenta Dinner 
  Dinner Dance 7:00 pm 
 

Saturday, February 16 
  Valentine Dinner Dance 
  And Crowning of the Parish Queen 
     5:00 pm  Mass & Crowning 
     6:00 pm Dinner Dance 
 

Sunday, March 10 
  Feast of Madonna di Costantinopoli 
    Mass 11:00 am; Procession follows 
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 

Sun. Mon. & Tue  March  17, 18, 19 
  Feast of St. Joseph 
    Mass 11:00 am each day 
    Blessing of the St. Joseph Table  
    at noon.  Complimentary spaghetti 
    served each day noon to 8:00 pm 
 

Friday, April 12 
  Lenten Fish Fest - Pending adequate    
  reservations 
    Dinner 6:30 pm    
 

Thursday, April 18 
  Holy Thursday 
    Mass of the Last Supper 7:00 pm 
    Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament 
    until midnight. 
 
 Friday, April 19 
  Good Friday  
    Way of the Cross 3:00 pm 
    Liturgical Services 7:00 pm 
    Adoration of the Cross  
 

Saturday, April 20 
  Holy Saturday 
    Confessions 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
    Easter Vigil Celebration 7:30 pm 
 
Sunday, April 21 
  Easter Sunday 
    Masses: 9:30 am (English); 11:00 am  
    (Italian); NO 6:00 p.m. mass   
 
Saturday, April 27 
  Seminary Fund Raiser Banquet 
  Scalabrini Discernment House 
    Mass 5:00 pm; Banquet 6:00 pm 
 
Sunday, April 28 
  Feast of Madonna Della Stella 
    Mass 11:00 am; Procession follows; 
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, May 20 
  Sacred Heart Polenta Dinner  
    Dinner Dance 7:00pm 
     
Sunday, June 9 
  Feast of St. Anthony of Padua 
    Mass 11:00 am; Procession follows; 
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, June 13 
  St. Anthony Mass and Brunch 
  Mass 10:00; brunch follows 
 
Sunday, June 23 
  Feast of Sacred Heart of Jesus 
    Mass 11:00 am Procession follows 
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Sunday, July 14 
  Feast of St Peter & Mt. Carmel  
    Mass 11:00 am; Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
    TENTATIVE please check parish website and   
    future newsletters for updates. 
 
Sunday, August 11 
  Pugliese anniversary Scholarship "Feast" 
    Event begins after the 11:00am Mass 
 

Monday, August 26 
  Sacred Heart Polenta Dinner 
    Mass at 6:00pm; Dinner Dance 7:00pm 
 

Sunday, September 22 
  Feast of Padre Pio 
    Mass: 11:00 am, Procession follows; 
    Dinner-Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Monday, October 21 
 Sacred Heart Polenta Dinner 
   Mass at 6:00pm; Dinner Dance 7:00pm 
 
Monday, October 28 
Feast of St. Jude with San Conrado Mission 
  Procession from St. Peter’s at 6:00pm 
  Mass at San Conrado Mission, 7:00pm 
 

Sunday, November 10 
  Feast of San Trifone 
    Mass 11:00 am; Procession follows;     
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
 Sunday, November 17 
  Small Feast of Madonna di  Costantinopoli 
    Mass 11:00 am;  Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, November 23 
  Famiglia Sacro Cuore di Gesú 
    Opening of the Holiday Season;     
    Mass 5:00 pm; Dinner Dance 6:30 pm 
 
Sunday, December 1 
  Costantinopoli & Padre Pio Christmas 
    Mass 11:00 am;  
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Sunday, December 8 
  Feast of Santa Lucia 
    Mass 11:00 am;  
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Thursday, December 12 
  Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe at San           
  Conrado Mission. 
  5::00 am Mananitas 
  6:00 am Mass follow by breakfast 
 

Sunday, December 15 
  San Trifone & St. Anthony Christmas 
    Mass 11:00 am;  
    Dinner Dance 1:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, December 24 
  Christmas eve 
    11:45 pm carols. Followed by 
    Midnight Mass 
 
Wednesday, December 25 
  Christmas Day 
     9:30 am  (English);  11:00 am  (Italian)   
    NO EVENING MASS 
 

Tuesday, December 31 
  New Year’s Eve Gala Dinner Dance 
    6:30 pm  Join us as we bring in  
    the New Year. 
 
Dates for All Parish Sunday Brunch not 
available at the time of printing. 
Please check the parish website and future 
newsletters for dates and times. 
    
Dates and times of events are subject to change. 
 
For information on Reservations for the above listed 
events please call the parish office for current society 
contact information.  323 225-8119 


